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NAIS FIN 24.08.2020

Navn Presisjon
Thomas Kongsvik

Rune Jakobsen

Daniel Bond

Hakon Stensheim

Victoria Josefine Kvaerner Foss
Daniel Michael D amore

Petter Moe

Karoline Kveerner Foss

Sverre Larsen Stremme
Kenneth F Goa

Aud Marheim

Steinar Paulsen

Per Brukaas

Kristian lvsett Johnsen

Trine Lind Vestli

Perry Rged
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89
89
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Duell

90
90
88
80
80
76
74
78
68
78
61
62
32
72
50
39

Hurtig

97
93
94
88
83
86
85
85
83
75
84
85
94
46
60
69

Sum

285
274
271
257
252
251
248
245
237
237
230
222
216
198
183
162

Innersoner

O =~ 2 NO A 2DNDN-20N-~ D> Mo



NAIS GROV 24.08.2020

1 Erik Solbakken 76 74 77 227 0
2 John Christian Arstad Evans 58 28 52 138




